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A. RD#11 Board of Education

Hampton Board of Selectmen Meeting Agenda

Monday, April 3rd, 2023

7:00 PM

Town Hall Community Room

Upper Level

Call to Order
Audience for Citizens

Acceptance/Approval Minutes of March 6" 2023

C. Fire Department D. Public Works

Communications

5. Financial Report

6.

10.

11.

12.
13.

Tax Collector Report

A. Refunds -

. Appointment(s)

Board/Committee/Commission Minutes/reports for review

. Additions to agenda

Old Business

A. Little River Agricultural Land Bid Openings
B. 23/24 Budget Review

C. Notification System Follow-up

New Business

A.

B.

C.

Audience for Citizens

Adjournment

B. Hampton Elementary Board of Education

E. First Selectman



